
Body Post Code Service Area Categorisation Expenses Type Date Transaction 

Number

Department Amount Supplier Name Supplier 

Number
Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 02/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 02/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Land Drainage and Flood Prevention Agency  Contracted Services 02/04/2025 CRED179724 Asset Management £538.50 Hartell N B Construction 00002888

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG DSS - National Insurance Payments Made 02/04/2025 CRED179717 Finance £115,900.98 HMRC 00250047

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Inland Revenue -Student Loan Recovery Payments Made 02/04/2025 CRED179716 Finance £3,055.00 HMRC 00250047

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Inland Revenue - Paye Payments Made 02/04/2025 CRED179716 Finance £111,908.05 HMRC 00250047

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Human resources Apprenticeship Levy 02/04/2025 CRED179716 Finance £2,766.00 HMRC 00250047

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Household Support Grant Grants 02/04/2025 CRED179728 Community and Economic Development £4,500.00 Hungry No More 00255611

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Household Support Grant Grants 02/04/2025 CRED179730 Community and Economic Development £8,200.00 North Cotswold Foodbank 00256334

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Household Support Grant Grants 02/04/2025 CRED179729 Community and Economic Development £2,600.00 Northway Pantry 00256898

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Bulky Waste Service Recycling activity (non ubico) 02/04/2025 CRED179719 Waste and Recycling £5,236.70 Orchard Recycling Service Ltd 00255781

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Household Support Grant Grants 02/04/2025 CRED179731 Community and Economic Development £1,050.00 Priors Park Community Church 00255449

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Disbursements 02/04/2025 CRED179723 One Legal £643.24 Reach Publishing Services Limited 00253129

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Domestic Abuse Agency  Contracted Services 02/04/2025 CRED179726 Housing £2,098.00 Safe Partnership Ltd 00253157

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserve - Plan Obs Comm Sums Payments Made 02/04/2025 CRED179727 Community and Economic Development £5,907.00 Sportily 00256846

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Household Support Grant Grants 02/04/2025 CRED179732 Community and Economic Development £9,150.00 Tewkesbury Foodbank 00251686

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG UK Shared Prosperity Fund Agency  Contracted Services 02/04/2025 CRED179720 Community and Economic Development £38,685.00 The Growth Company 00256916

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Tourism - Tewkesbury TIC Responsive Maintenance 03/04/2025 CRED179773 Asset Management £742.00 ADT Fire & Security Plc 00053675

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 03/04/2025 CRED179775 Housing £2,560.00 Bromford Housing 00255953

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 03/04/2025 CRED179774 Housing £2,818.55 Bromford Housing 00255953

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 03/04/2025 CRED179742 Environmental Health £7,500.00 Calm Engineering 00256664

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 03/04/2025 CRED179750 Environmental Health £1,500.00 Calm Engineering 00256664

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 03/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Retained Assets Agency  Contracted Services 03/04/2025 CRED179734 Asset Management £1,000.00 Redacted Personal Information 00256929

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital - Furniture  Equipment 03/04/2025 CRED179771 Waste and Recycling £2,735.00 Craemer UK Ltd 00250965

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Planning Policy Section Costs Agency Staff 03/04/2025 CRED179754 Associate Director: Planning £1,071.00 G2V Recruitment Group Ltd 00253471

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Household Support Grant Grants 03/04/2025 CRED179764 Community and Economic Development £4,500.00 Hungry No More 00255611

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Computer  - Annual Renewals 03/04/2025 CRED179743 Digital, IT and Cyber £1,039.96 Insight Direct (UK) Ltd 00150031

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Human resources Computer  - Annual Renewals 03/04/2025 CRED179738 People and Culture £735.00 ITS Software Systems Limited (Eploy) 00255684

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG UK Shared Prosperity Fund Agency  Contracted Services 03/04/2025 CRED179746 Community and Economic Development £4,995.00 Mosaique Creative & Marketing Ltd 00251164

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG UK Shared Prosperity Fund Agency  Contracted Services 03/04/2025 CRED179747 Community and Economic Development £4,995.00 Mosaique Creative & Marketing Ltd 00251164

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Car Parking Materials And Provisions 03/04/2025 CRED179748 Asset Management £2,320.00 Nagels UK Ltd 00167969

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Household Support Grant Grants 03/04/2025 CRED179768 Community and Economic Development £8,200.00 North Cotswold Foodbank 00256334

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Household Support Grant Grants 03/04/2025 CRED179819 Community and Economic Development £2,600.00 Northway Pantry 00256898

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Car Parking Agency  Contracted Services 03/04/2025 CRED179733 Asset Management £5,202.14 NSL Limited 00255260

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Planning Policy Section Costs Agency Staff 03/04/2025 CRED179770 Associate Director: Planning £1,155.00 Park Avenue Recruitment Ltd 00253201

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Household Support Grant Grants 03/04/2025 CRED179767 Community and Economic Development £1,050.00 Priors Park Community Church 00255449

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Disbursements 03/04/2025 CRED179744 One Legal £544.28 Reach Publishing Services Limited 00253129

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Computer  - Annual Renewals 03/04/2025 CRED179721 Digital, IT and Cyber £15,916.00 Softcat Limited 00251821

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserve - Plan Obs Comm Sums Payments Made 03/04/2025 CRED179741 Community and Economic Development £5,907.00 Sportily 00256846

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Household Support Grant Grants 03/04/2025 CRED179766 Community and Economic Development £9,150.00 Tewkesbury Foodbank 00251686

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Household Support Grant Grants 03/04/2025 CRED179765 Community and Economic Development £3,000.00 The Food Larder 00256930

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Car Salary Sacrifice Scheme Debtor 03/04/2025 CRED179735 People and Culture £2,070.40 Tuskerdirect Ltd 00256124

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG UK Shared Prosperity Fund Agency Staff 03/04/2025 CRED179753 Community and Economic Development £1,031.24 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 03/04/2025 CRED179757 One Legal £2,220.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 03/04/2025 CRED179761 One Legal £1,080.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 03/04/2025 CRED179762 One Legal £933.75 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 03/04/2025 CRED179763 One Legal £2,432.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 04/04/2025 CRED179788 Environmental Health £2,321.74 AC/BC Design & Build Services Ltd 00256099

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 04/04/2025 CRED179792 Environmental Health £2,117.40 Calm Engineering 00256664

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness Prevention Agency  Contracted Services 04/04/2025 CRED179786 Housing £733.00 Redacted Personal Information 00256693

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Joint Core Strategy Agency Staff 04/04/2025 CRED179783 Associate Director: Planning £1,914.75 Carrington West Limited 00252528

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Joint Core Strategy Agency Staff 04/04/2025 CRED179784 Associate Director: Planning £1,759.50 Carrington West Limited 00252528

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Car Parking Agency  Contracted Services 04/04/2025 CRED179790 Asset Management £1,011.10 Chipside Limited 00253425

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Asset Central establishment Charges Stationery 04/04/2025 CRED179776 Asset Management £532.26 Commercial Limited 00004501

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Asset Central establishment Charges Stationery 04/04/2025 CRED179776 Asset Management £506.45 Commercial Limited 00004501

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness Prevention Agency  Contracted Services 04/04/2025 CRED179809 Housing £1,100.77 Cottsway Housing Association 00252920

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Financial Management Subscriptions 04/04/2025 Bank Financial Management £781.04 ADELANTE SOFTWARE

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 04/04/2025 CRED179789 Environmental Health £16,012.00 D M Beard Building and Decorating Contractors 00256100

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Development Control Agency  Contracted Services 04/04/2025 CRED179778 Associate Director: Planning £8,287.50 Gloucestershire Wildlife Enterprises 00046064

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Agency  Contracted Services 04/04/2025 CRED179777 Chief Executive Unit £1,260.00 Hays 00254370

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 04/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserve - Plan Obs Comm Sums Payments Made 04/04/2025 CRED179800 Community and Economic Development £2,780.00 King Georges Field Shurdington Ltd 00254290

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 04/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Printing 04/04/2025 CRED179797 Revenues and Benefits Team £17,342.59 PSL Print Management Ltd 00256304

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Printing 04/04/2025 CRED179797 Revenues and Benefits Team £28,456.30 PSL Print Management Ltd 00256304

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Printing 04/04/2025 CRED179793 Revenues and Benefits Team £3,927.00 PSL Print Management Ltd 00256304

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Printing 04/04/2025 CRED179794 Revenues and Benefits Team £2,622.00 PSL Print Management Ltd 00256304



Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Printing 04/04/2025 CRED179795 Revenues and Benefits Team £2,959.50 PSL Print Management Ltd 00256304

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Printing 04/04/2025 CRED179796 Revenues and Benefits Team £2,035.20 PSL Print Management Ltd 00256304

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Car Parking Agency  Contracted Services 04/04/2025 CRED179785 Asset Management £594.72 RingGo Ltd 00252766

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness Prevention Agency  Contracted Services 04/04/2025 CRED179810 Housing £1,095.00 Redacted Personal Information 00256932

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness Prevention Agency  Contracted Services 04/04/2025 CRED179808 Housing £1,279.98 Two Rivers Housing 00253590

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG County Council Elections Printing 07/04/2025 CRED179813 Democratic and Electoral Service £4,991.00 Alpha Response 00193001

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 07/04/2025 CRED179812 Environmental Health £1,286.25 G2V Recruitment Group Ltd 00253471

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Subscriptions to Professional Bodies07/04/2025 CRED179807 One Legal £705.00 Lawyers in Local Government 00250452

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 07/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 07/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Ashchurch Bridge Agency  Contracted Services 07/04/2025 CRED179814 Garden Towns £3,071.11 Network Rail Infrastructure 00253527

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Central Establishment Printer Usage 07/04/2025 CRED179816 Digital, IT and Cyber £3,378.97 Ricoh UK Ltd 00175223

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness Prevention Agency  Contracted Services 08/04/2025 CRED179835 Housing £2,800.00 Redacted Personal Information 00256935

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG CIL Creditor Payments Made 08/04/2025 CRED179846 Community Infrastructure Levy £150,831.60 Ashchurch Rural Parish Council 00211970

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Churchyard Maintenance Bishops Cleeve Maintenance of Grounds paths  Fences08/04/2025 CRED179823 Asset Management £7,672.60 Bishops Cleeve Parochial Church Council 00025409

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG CIL Creditor Payments Made 08/04/2025 CRED179845 Community Infrastructure Levy £8,997.19 Brockworth Parish Council 00250378

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Retained Assets Agency  Contracted Services 08/04/2025 CRED179840 Asset Management £1,202.00 Charlton Abbotts Landscaping Ltd 00256743

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG CIL Creditor Payments Made 08/04/2025 CRED179833 Community Infrastructure Levy £23,002.19 Down Hatherley Parish Council 00007456

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 08/04/2025 CRED179837 One Legal £3,500.00 G S Legal Services Ltd 00250778

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG CIL Creditor Payments Made 08/04/2025 CRED179847 Community Infrastructure Levy £110,373.36 Gotherington Parish Council 00255404

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG CIL Creditor Payments Made 08/04/2025 CRED179851 Community Infrastructure Levy £2,063.85 Gretton Parish Council 00007508

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Agency Staff 08/04/2025 CRED179825 Digital, IT and Cyber £2,134.95 Hays 00254370

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Disbursements 08/04/2025 CRED179841 One Legal £1,250.00 Redacted Personal Information 00256831

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 08/04/2025 CRED179836 One Legal £1,950.00 James Andrews Recruitment Solutions 00255496

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Planning Policy Section Costs Land Charges 08/04/2025 Bank Planning £848.00 HM LAND REGISTRY  

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 08/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG CIL Creditor Payments Made 08/04/2025 CRED179843 Community Infrastructure Levy £3,033.43 Minsterworth Parish Council 00001148

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Printing 08/04/2025 CRED179829 Revenues and Benefits Team £3,501.63 PSL Print Management Ltd 00256304

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Garden Waste Collection Service Printing 08/04/2025 CRED179830 Waste and Recycling £768.00 PSL Print Management Ltd 00256304

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Garden Waste Collection Service Printing 08/04/2025 CRED179826 Waste and Recycling £8,899.51 PSL Print Management Ltd 00256304

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Development Control Printing 08/04/2025 CRED179828 Associate Director: Planning £737.96 PSL Print Management Ltd 00256304

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG CIL Creditor Payments Made 08/04/2025 CRED179849 Community Infrastructure Levy £33,477.60 Shurdington Parish Council 00216946

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Household Support Grant Grants 08/04/2025 CRED179818 Community and Economic Development £1,500.00 St Pauls Church Shurdington 00256252

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG CIL Creditor Payments Made 08/04/2025 CRED179850 Community Infrastructure Levy £4,099.28 Twigworth Parish Council 00007731

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG CIL Creditor Payments Made 08/04/2025 CRED179832 Community Infrastructure Levy £22,324.21 Twyning Parish Council 00007744

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG CIL Creditor Payments Made 08/04/2025 CRED179848 Community Infrastructure Levy £3,232.98 Uckington Parish Council 00007757

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG CIL Creditor Payments Made 08/04/2025 CRED179834 Community Infrastructure Levy £8,708.39 Wheatpieces Parish Council 00211501

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG CIL Creditor Payments Made 08/04/2025 CRED179844 Community Infrastructure Levy £24,735.70 Winchcombe Town Council 00225801

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG The Chase Investment Property Programmed Maintenance 09/04/2025 CRED179854 Asset Management £548.75 Acorn Engineering Ltd 00252949

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG UK Shared Prosperity Fund Agency  Contracted Services 09/04/2025 CRED179859 Community and Economic Development £1,690.00 Art Works 00252500

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Financial Services Subscriptions 09/04/2025 CRED179867 Finance £3,420.00 CIPFA Business Limited 00027436

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Democratic Representation & Management Computer  - Annual Renewals 09/04/2025 CRED179863 Democratic and Electoral Service £10,562.80 Civica UK Ltd 00041218

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Chief Executive Unit Agency Staff 09/04/2025 CRED179857 Finance £590.52 First Choice Recruitment Services 00022376

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Cyber Incident Agency Staff 09/04/2025 CRED179858 Associate Director: Planning £799.30 First Choice Recruitment Services 00022376

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 09/04/2025 CRED179866 Environmental Health £1,470.00 G2V Recruitment Group Ltd 00253471

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Broadband 09/04/2025 CRED179874 Digital, IT and Cyber £898.31 Gamma Telecom Limited 00253357

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Agency Staff 09/04/2025 CRED179861 Digital, IT and Cyber £2,134.95 Hays 00254370

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Computer  - Annual Renewals 09/04/2025 CRED179873 Digital, IT and Cyber £136,676.75 Insight Direct (UK) Ltd 00150031

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 09/04/2025 CRED179878 Environmental Health £1,438.20 Redacted Personal Information 00252980

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Health Improvement Projects Grants 09/04/2025 CRED179880 Community and Economic Development £1,000.00 Northway Sycamore Chapel 00252542

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Recycling Collection Service Ubico MRF Transfer Station 09/04/2025 CRED179876 Waste and Recycling £648.50 Printwaste Recycling 00207434

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Development Control Advertising 09/04/2025 CRED179860 Associate Director: Planning £841.16 Reach Publishing Services Limited 00253129

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 09/04/2025 CRED179877 Environmental Health £7,990.00 Redacted Personal Information 00253272

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Counter Fraud Unit Subscriptions 09/04/2025 CRED179856 Executive Director: Resources £2,070.00 Tameside MBC 00146414

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG The Chase Investment Property Electricity 09/04/2025 CRED179875 Asset Management £4,644.07 West Mercia Energy 00226473

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Corporate Management Subscriptions 10/04/2025 CRED179894 Audit and Governance £2,753.00 APSE 00153122

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Joint Core Strategy Agency Staff 10/04/2025 CRED179893 Associate Director: Planning £1,914.75 Carrington West Limited 00252528

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Joint Core Strategy Agency Staff 10/04/2025 CRED179892 Associate Director: Planning £1,914.75 Carrington West Limited 00252528

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Recycling Collection Service MRF Gate Fee 10/04/2025 CRED179884 Waste and Recycling £58,599.56 Casepak 00255735

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness - Administration Emergency Accommodation 10/04/2025 CRED179882 Housing £2,730.00 Cotswold Serviced Homes Ltd 00256826

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Agency Staff 10/04/2025 CRED179888 Revenues and Benefits Team £1,585.08 Morgan Hunt UK Limited 00252917

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Planning Policy Section Costs Agency Staff 10/04/2025 CRED179883 Associate Director: Planning £1,155.00 Park Avenue Recruitment Ltd 00253201

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Parliamentary Elections Printing 11/04/2025 CRED179905 Democratic and Electoral Service £2,187.80 Cheltenham Borough Council 00000615

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Parliamentary Elections Printing 11/04/2025 CRED179905 Democratic and Electoral Service £5,112.02 Cheltenham Borough Council 00000615

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG UK Shared Prosperity Fund Grants 11/04/2025 CRED179907 Community and Economic Development £14,900.00 Cotswold District Council 00020970

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Fleet Cars Fleet Cars - Monthly 11/04/2025 CRED179899 Asset Management £1,995.00 Co-wheels Car Club Community Interest Company00256880

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Agency  Contracted Services 11/04/2025 CRED179900 Chief Executive Unit £1,414.30 Hays 00254370

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 11/04/2025 CRED179896 Finance £4,032.50 LLOYDS TBC 00100026

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness - Administration Emergency Accommodation 11/04/2025 CRED179896 Finance £707.50 LLOYDS TBC 00100026

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness - Administration Emergency Accommodation 11/04/2025 CRED179896 Finance £1,153.70 LLOYDS TBC 00100026

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness - Administration Emergency Accommodation 11/04/2025 CRED179896 Finance £541.35 LLOYDS TBC 00100026



Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Financial Services Computer  - Annual Renewals 11/04/2025 CRED179904 Finance £1,500.00 Logotech Consulting Limited 00102966

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Financial Services Computer  - Annual Renewals 11/04/2025 CRED179904 Finance £1,000.00 Logotech Consulting Limited 00102966

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 11/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 11/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Joint Core Strategy Agency Staff 14/04/2025 CRED179925 Associate Director: Planning £1,195.94 Carrington West Limited 00252528

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Chief Executive Unit Agency Staff 14/04/2025 CRED179924 Finance £702.16 First Choice Recruitment Services 00022376

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Cyber Incident Agency Staff 14/04/2025 CRED179926 Associate Director: Planning £777.82 First Choice Recruitment Services 00022376

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Disbursements 14/04/2025 CRED179917 One Legal £1,837.00 Five Paper 00251701

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Planning Policy Section Costs Agency Staff 14/04/2025 CRED179923 Associate Director: Planning £714.00 G2V Recruitment Group Ltd 00253471

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Collection Fund Payments Made 14/04/2025 CRED179130 Finance £6,514,500.90 Gloucestershire County Council 00000204

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Collection Fund Payments Made 14/04/2025 CRED179140 Finance £92,700.00 Gloucestershire County Council 00000204

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Local Land Charges `Payts To Other Local Auths 14/04/2025 CRED179927 Associate Director: Planning £7,033.10 Gloucestershire County Council 00000204

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 14/04/2025 CRED179928 One Legal £552.00 Redacted Personal Information 00255529

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Collection Fund Payments Made 14/04/2025 CRED179065 Finance £178,500.00 Police & Crime Commissioner for Glos 00250742

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Collection Fund Payments Made 14/04/2025 CRED179055 Finance £1,249,183.93 Police & Crime Commissioner for Glos 00250742

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Bank Charges PDQ terminal Charges 14/04/2025 Bank Financial Management £5,233.13 CARDNET           

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 14/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Environmental Health Agency  Contracted Services 14/04/2025 CRED179913 Environmental Health £2,000.00 TJH Contracting Ltd 00250838

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 14/04/2025 CRED179921 One Legal £1,170.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 14/04/2025 CRED179920 One Legal £1,746.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 15/04/2025 CRED179937 Environmental Health £12,665.00 Alex Green Construction 00256812

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Housing Private Rented Sector Agency  Contracted Services 15/04/2025 CRED179948 Housing £1,200.00 CGT Lettings 00173157

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Bank Charges PDQ Terminal Charges 15/04/2025 CRED179939 Finance £2,156.25 CPRAS Ltd 00255688

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Local Land Charges `Payts To Other Local Auths 15/04/2025 CRED179936 Associate Director: Planning £2,200.00 Gloucestershire County Council 00000204

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Retained Assets Programmed Maintenance 15/04/2025 CRED179934 Asset Management £650.00 MATT HALE TREE SURGERY Ltd 00253352

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Planning Policy Section Costs Agency Staff 15/04/2025 CRED179941 Associate Director: Planning £1,193.50 Park Avenue Recruitment Ltd 00253201

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness - Administration Agency  Contracted Services 15/04/2025 Bank Housing £534.54 AIBMS

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 15/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness - Administration Agency  Contracted Services 15/04/2025 Bank Housing £19,896.61 TRAVELODGE        

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG County Council Elections Postages 15/04/2025 CRED179932 Democratic and Electoral Service £40,550.15 Royal Mail Group Ltd 00001779

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Books And Publications 15/04/2025 CRED179942 One Legal £48,290.04 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd (Sweet & Maxwell Ltd) 00017996

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 15/04/2025 CRED179944 One Legal £2,143.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness - Administration Emergency Accommodation 16/04/2025 CRED179954 Housing £2,730.00 Cotswold Serviced Homes Ltd 00256826

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Agency Staff 16/04/2025 CRED179950 Revenues and Benefits Team £1,585.08 Morgan Hunt UK Limited 00252917

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Disbursements 16/04/2025 CRED179947 One Legal £2,500.00 Redacted Personal Information 00252526

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 16/04/2025 CRED179958 Community and Economic Development £11,050.00 Priors Park Community Church 00255449

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Lloyds Bank Service Charges 16/04/2025 Bank Financial Management £13,130.56 LLOYDS BANK PLC   

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Disbursements 16/04/2025 Bank One Legal £5,997.00 MOJ   HMCTS CENTRA

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 16/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 16/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 16/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 16/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 16/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 16/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 16/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 16/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 16/04/2025 CRED179959 Community and Economic Development £913.75 Stoke Orchard Parish Council 00256893

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 16/04/2025 CRED179946 One Legal £4,080.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 16/04/2025 CRED179952 One Legal £1,020.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 17/04/2025 CRED179967 Associate Director: Planning £8,222.50 Capita Property & Infrastructure Ltd 00256194

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 17/04/2025 CRED179964 Associate Director: Planning £1,487.50 Capita Property & Infrastructure Ltd 00256194

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 17/04/2025 CRED179964 Associate Director: Planning £5,137.50 Capita Property & Infrastructure Ltd 00256194

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Cyber Incident Agency Staff 17/04/2025 CRED179961 Associate Director: Planning £6,435.00 Capita Property & Infrastructure Ltd 00256194

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Cyber Incident Agency Staff 17/04/2025 CRED179962 Associate Director: Planning £3,630.00 Capita Property & Infrastructure Ltd 00256194

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Cyber Incident Agency Staff 17/04/2025 CRED179963 Associate Director: Planning £4,515.00 Capita Property & Infrastructure Ltd 00256194

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Joint Core Strategy Agency Staff 17/04/2025 CRED179973 Associate Director: Planning £1,169.06 Carrington West Limited 00252528

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Joint Core Strategy Agency Staff 17/04/2025 CRED179972 Associate Director: Planning £1,914.75 Carrington West Limited 00252528

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness - Administration Emergency Accommodation 17/04/2025 CRED179971 Housing £630.00 Connolly & Callaghan Ltd 00253484

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 17/04/2025 CRED179960 Community and Economic Development £18,320.00 Deer Park Archers Limited 00252739

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Tewkesbury Cemetery Agency  Contracted Services 17/04/2025 CRED179979 Asset Management £737.44 Gardiners 00252700

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Agency  Contracted Services 17/04/2025 CRED179976 Chief Executive Unit £1,414.30 Hays 00254370

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Housing Private Rented Sector Agency  Contracted Services 17/04/2025 CRED180007 Housing £1,400.00 Redacted Personal Information 00256940

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Agency  Contracted Services 17/04/2025 CRED179975 Revenues and Benefits Team £1,554.00 Morgan Hunt UK Limited 00252917

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Corporate Management Subscriptions 17/04/2025 CRED179968 Democratic and Electoral Service £7,700.00 New Local Government Network 00251860

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 17/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness Prevention Agency  Contracted Services 17/04/2025 CRED179982 Housing £549.72 Two Rivers Housing 00253590

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 22/04/2025 CRED179023 Audit and Governance £3,160.00 Elucidate Consulting Ltd 00256871

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Planning Policy Section Costs Agency Staff 22/04/2025 CRED180000 Associate Director: Planning £2,142.00 G2V Recruitment Group Ltd 00253471

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Subscriptions 22/04/2025 CRED179994 Revenues and Benefits Team £695.00 IRRV 00043533

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness Prevention Agency  Contracted Services 22/04/2025 CRED180001 Housing £585.00 Leaders Limited (Cheltenham) 00253520

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Financial Management Subscriptions 22/04/2025 Bank Financial Management £10,697.30 LGA UNLIMITED    



Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Environmental Health Training  Development 22/04/2025 CRED179492 Environmental Health £590.00 Ricardo Energy & Environment 00256130

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Cycle to Work Scheme Debtor 23/04/2025 CPAY100051 Finance £1,500.00 Cyclescheme Ltd 00255891

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 23/04/2025 CRED180021 Environmental Health £26,730.00 Groves Building Services 00252863

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 23/04/2025 CRED180014 One Legal £2,153.65 James Andrews Recruitment Solutions 00255496

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Environmental Health Training  Development 23/04/2025 CRED180009 Environmental Health £999.00 Mallard Consultancy 00252156

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Public Offices Programmed Maintenance 23/04/2025 CRED180010 Asset Management £2,100.00 MATT HALE TREE SURGERY Ltd 00253352

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Computer  - Annual Renewals 23/04/2025 CRED180005 Revenues and Benefits Team £512.82 NEC Software Solutions (UK) Ltd 00193085

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Computer  - Annual Renewals 23/04/2025 CRED180018 Digital, IT and Cyber £45,034.00 Netcall Technology Limited 00256269

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Computer  - Annual Renewals 23/04/2025 CRED180019 Digital, IT and Cyber £3,000.00 Netcall Technology Limited 00256269

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Planning Policy Section Costs Agency Staff 23/04/2025 CRED180015 Associate Director: Planning £1,232.00 Park Avenue Recruitment Ltd 00253201

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 23/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Retained Assets Agency  Contracted Services 23/04/2025 CRED180023 Asset Management £717.50 The Street Name Plate Co Ltd 00142654

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Naming And Numbering Of Streets Agency  Contracted Services 23/04/2025 CRED180023 Asset Management £1,665.00 The Street Name Plate Co Ltd 00142654

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Naming And Numbering Of Streets Agency  Contracted Services 23/04/2025 CRED180023 Asset Management £2,000.00 The Street Name Plate Co Ltd 00142654

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 23/04/2025 CRED180020 Environmental Health £3,528.36 The Surveying Practice Limited 00251817

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserve - Plan Obs Comm Sums Payments Made 23/04/2025 CRED180060 Community and Economic Development £8,360.00 Twyning Parish Council 00007744

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 23/04/2025 CRED180017 One Legal £1,182.75 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 23/04/2025 CRED180016 One Legal £1,020.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Cyber Security 23/04/2025 CRED180004 Digital, IT and Cyber £3,330.36 WAVENET Limited 00256852

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Horsford Earmarked Reserve Payments Made 24/04/2025 CRED180031 Asset Management £1,389.03 Glevum Windows Ltd 00250643

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Development Control `Payts To Other Local Auths 24/04/2025 CRED179382 Associate Director: Planning £4,832.00 Gloucestershire County Council 00000204

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 24/04/2025 CRED180027 One Legal £1,982.83 James Andrews Recruitment Solutions 00255496

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Lloyds Bank Unpaid D/D ref 24/04/2025 Bank Financial Management £558.72 LLOYDS BANK PLC   

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Lloyds Bank Unpaid D/D ref 24/04/2025 Bank Financial Management £732.46 LLOYDS BANK PLC   

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Lloyds Bank Unpaid D/D ref 24/04/2025 Bank Financial Management £3,526.50 LLOYDS BANK PLC   

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 24/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 24/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 24/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 24/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 24/04/2025 CRED180026 Environmental Health £2,397.00 TPG DisableAids 00010731

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Joint Core Strategy Agency Staff 25/04/2025 CRED180040 Associate Director: Planning £1,815.91 Carrington West Limited 00252528

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homelessness - Administration Emergency Accommodation 25/04/2025 CRED180044 Housing £1,365.00 Cotswold Serviced Homes Ltd 00256826

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Retained Assets Programmed Maintenance 25/04/2025 CRED180047 Asset Management £950.00 Gloucestershire County Council 00255990

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Agency  Contracted Services 25/04/2025 CRED180038 Digital, IT and Cyber £1,725.40 Hays 00254370

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Agency  Contracted Services 25/04/2025 CRED180035 Digital, IT and Cyber £2,156.75 Hays 00254370

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Digital Transformation Team Agency  Contracted Services 25/04/2025 CRED180037 Digital, IT and Cyber £2,156.75 Hays 00254370

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Agency Staff 25/04/2025 CRED180033 Revenues and Benefits Team £1,435.14 Morgan Hunt UK Limited 00252917

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 25/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 25/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 25/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Capital Expenditure Holding Account Capital  Grants 25/04/2025 CRED180043 Asset Management £11,492.18 Swarco Smart Charging Ltd 00256755

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Waste Collection Services UBICO Holding Account 25/04/2025 CRED180046 Waste and Recycling £494,053.25 Ubico Limited 00250926

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Retained Assets Agency  Contracted Services 28/04/2025 CRED180073 Asset Management £1,084.40 Capsticks Solicitors LLP 00253535

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Waste Collection Services `Payts To Other Local Auths 28/04/2025 CRED180070 Waste and Recycling £18,887.11 Cheltenham Borough Council 00000615

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Subscriptions to Professional Bodies28/04/2025 CRED180071 Revenues and Benefits Team £2,095.00 CIPFA Business Limited 00027436

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG The Chase Investment Property Other Cleaning 28/04/2025 CRED180063 Asset Management £558.43 Classic Cleaning Services Ltd 00252950

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Insurances Holding Account Insurances - miscellaneous 28/04/2025 CRED180059 Finance £1,220.39 Gallagher Bassett 00251011

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Insurances Holding Account Insurances - miscellaneous 28/04/2025 CRED180059 Finance £2,562.25 Gallagher Bassett 00251011

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Insurances Holding Account Insurances - miscellaneous 28/04/2025 CRED180059 Finance £642.75 Gallagher Bassett 00251011

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Business Rates Collection Fund Payments Made 28/04/2025 CRED179598 Finance £408,749.94 Gloucestershire County Council 00000204

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Retained Assets Programmed Maintenance 28/04/2025 CRED180055 Asset Management £965.00 Hartell N B Construction 00002888

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 28/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Business Rates Retention Scheme Business Rates Tariff 28/04/2025 CRED179586 Finance £1,376,611.56 Stroud District Council (Bus Rate Pool) 00251308

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Disbursements 29/04/2025 CRED180101 One Legal £5,000.00 Cornerstone Barristers 00252191

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Planning Policy Grants 29/04/2025 CRED180088 Executive Director: Resources £6,867.83 Cotswolds Conservation Board 00175812

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG The Chase Investment Property Training  Development 29/04/2025 CRED180097 Asset Management £1,000.00 Crowe U.K. LLP 00255366

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Give As You Earn Payments Made 29/04/2025 CRED180082 Finance £942.00 Give As You Earn 00011031

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG DSS - National Insurance Payments Made 29/04/2025 CRED180078 Finance £142,046.22 HMRC 00250047

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Inland Revenue -Student Loan Recovery Payments Made 29/04/2025 CRED180079 Finance £3,000.00 HMRC 00250047

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Inland Revenue - Paye Payments Made 29/04/2025 CRED180079 Finance £125,219.68 HMRC 00250047

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Human resources Apprenticeship Levy 29/04/2025 CRED180079 Finance £2,920.00 HMRC 00250047

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Property Maintenance Communications costs 29/04/2025 Bank Asset Management £2,034.14 CROFT DD          

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Disbursements 29/04/2025 CRED180100 One Legal £3,875.00 Redacted Personal Information 00256938

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Asset Central establishment Charges Postages 29/04/2025 CRED180084 Asset Management £1,329.72 Royal Mail Group Ltd 00001779

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Asset Central establishment Charges Postages 29/04/2025 CRED180085 Asset Management £611.34 Royal Mail Group Ltd 00001779

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Vaughan Pak, Tipton Electricity 29/04/2025 CRED180095 Asset Management £578.47 Ruby Energy Electricity 00256704

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserves Payments Made 29/04/2025 CRED180098 Waste and Recycling £35,578.61 Ubico Limited 00250926

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Democratic Representation & Management Subscriptions 29/04/2025 CRED180087 Executive Director: Resources £2,745.89 West Devon Borough Council 00253379

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG County Council Elections Printing 30/04/2025 CRED180116 Democratic and Electoral Service £3,909.00 Alpha Response 00193001

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG County Council Elections Printing 30/04/2025 CRED180117 Democratic and Electoral Service £6,108.00 Alpha Response 00193001

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG County Council Elections Printing 30/04/2025 CRED180119 Democratic and Electoral Service £1,472.00 Alpha Response 00193001



Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserve - Plan Obs Comm Sums Payments Made 30/04/2025 CRED180192 Community and Economic Development £169,144.60 Bishops Cleeve Parish Council 00250991

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG County Council Elections Materials And Provisions 30/04/2025 CRED180129 Asset Management £1,328.06 Bisley Marquees & Hire Company 00256703

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Earmarked Reserve - Plan Obs Comm Sums Payments Made 30/04/2025 CRED180132 Community and Economic Development £3,000.00 Brockworth Link 00155612

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Health Improvement Projects Grants 30/04/2025 CRED180105 Community and Economic Development £834.00 Churchdown Village Bowls Club (CVBC) 00256941

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Planning Policy Section Costs Agency Staff 30/04/2025 CRED180104 Associate Director: Planning £1,071.00 G2V Recruitment Group Ltd 00253471

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Tewkesbury Cemetery Agency  Contracted Services 30/04/2025 CRED180148 Asset Management £737.44 Gardiners 00252700

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Health Improvement Projects Grants 30/04/2025 CRED180133 Community and Economic Development £1,000.00 Guideposts Trust Ltd 00256945

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Disbursements 30/04/2025 CRED180102 One Legal £1,000.00 Landmark Chambers 00250740

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Revenues & Benefits Agency Staff 30/04/2025 CRED180130 Revenues and Benefits Team £1,413.72 Morgan Hunt UK Limited 00252917

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Ashchurch Bridge Agency  Contracted Services 30/04/2025 CRED180111 Garden Towns £895.63 Network Rail Infrastructure 00253527

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG County Council Elections Postages 30/04/2025 CRED180107 Democratic and Electoral Service £994.22 Royal Mail Group Ltd 00001779

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Homes For Ukraine Grant Payment 30/04/2025 Bank Housing £600.00 Redacted Personal Information

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 30/04/2025 CRED180127 One Legal £5,520.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 30/04/2025 CRED180125 One Legal £1,020.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 30/04/2025 CRED180126 One Legal £1,182.75 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848

Tewkesbury Borough Council 23UG Legal Services Agency Staff 30/04/2025 CRED180124 One Legal £1,140.00 Vivid Resourcing - division G2V Recruitment 00255848


